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MAERSK EDIRNE

CAP JACKSON
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CMA CGM ANDROMEDA

CMA CGM HERMES

BALTIC NORTH

ONE MANHATTAN

MSC AVNI

COSCO PORTUGAL

OOCL BANGKOK

COSCO SHIPPING ANDES

OOCL BERLIN

MP THE BELICHICK

CONTI CRYSTAL

COSCO TAICANG

NAVIOS VERDE

BELLAVIA

WAN HAI 621

COSCO FORTUNE

CAP JERVIS

COSCO AMERICA

CSCL YELLOW SEA

ARKADIA

POSEN

HORIZON ENTERPRISE

MATSON HAWAII
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11/22/2021 13:00

12/07/2021 11:30

11/29/2021 06:00

12/11/2021 23:06

11/22/2021 06:30

11/26/2021 01:00

12/07/2021 00:24

11/13/2021 06:50

12/05/2021 08:18

12/06/2021 09:11

12/07/2021 07:00

12/07/2021 15:30

12/11/2021 20:00
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11/10/2021 05:50
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11/08/2021 12:40
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11/22/2021 17:00
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MSC ANZU
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MAERSK ALFIRK

MAERSK EVORA

MSC BIANCA

HYUNDAI HONGKONG

CONTI CONQUEST

HYUNDAI PRIVILEGE

YM TOPMOST

BAL PEACE

NYK VESTA

ONE TRITON

NYK JOANNA

YM UPSURGENCE
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MAERSK ALGOL
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JACKSON BAY

MSC EVA

ONE CRANE

VANCOUVER

ONE ALTAIR
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12/21/2021 10:36
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11/16/2021 10:00

11/20/2021 02:00

11/21/2021 23:00

12/03/2021 22:54

10/07/2021 21:40

11/12/2021 10:00

11/13/2021 14:00

11/16/2021 21:00

12/13/2021 12:19
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Company Vessel Type Status** ETA/ATA New Back Cut Total
Wrkd

To Date
To

Finish

Vessels Gangs

Total Gangs

** "NMP" indicates No Manpower; "Idle/Cn" indicates vessel not working due to cancelled order.*Vessel summary fields are calculated as follows:
1. "Working" includes "Shorted".
2. "In Port" = "Working" + "No Manpower" + "Idle".
3. ""Anchor" is not included "In Port".
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0

No Manpower

0

Shorted

6

Working

0

To Finish

8

In Port

11

New

3

Back

0

Cut

14

Total

2

Idle

24
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Bulk Dry
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Bulk Dry

Bulk Dry

RORO Cargo

General Cargo
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Towing/Pushing

Bulk Dry

Offshore Supply

Bulk Dry

Bulk Dry

General Cargo

General Cargo

Bulk Dry
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Bulk Dry

Bulk Dry

Bulk Dry

Bulk Dry

Bulk Dry
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CCMW

METRO

PST

SSA

No Orders
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SIUSLAW

DARYA VIDYA

POWAN

TIGER JILIN

MARITIME PROSPERITY

CENTURY HIGHWAY GREEN

ASIAN NAGA

ANGELIC ANNA

CAPE ISABEL

NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC SEA B

NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC SEA L

CP 46

THOR FUTURE

GO QUEST

RONG AN CHENG

SUSANOO HARMONY

LOUISE AUERBACH

MARITIME SONIA

PING AN CHENG

NOMADIC MILDE

XINYIHAI 55

SAGA ADVENTURE

COSCO SHIPPING VISION

DRY BEAM NEO

CANADIAN BULKER

JAMAICA BAY

LMZ VEGA

ATLANTIS TRADE

HTK GALAXY
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12/13/2021 22:40

12/14/2021 05:00
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11/03/2021 04:40
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11/10/2021 03:00

11/15/2021 00:00

11/27/2021 04:10

11/29/2021 12:00
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11/12/2021 19:35
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11/13/2021 20:55
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Backlog
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Bulk Dry

Bulk Dry

Bulk Dry

11 3 0 14 28 30

No Orders

PST

AQUAVITA AIR

KEN HOU

ISABELA ISLAND

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

12/10/2021 05:20

12/13/2021 05:00

11/11/2021 18:30
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Company Vessel Type Status** ETA/ATA New Back Cut Total
Wrkd

To Date
To

Finish

Vessels Gangs

Total Gangs

** "NMP" indicates No Manpower; "Idle/Cn" indicates vessel not working due to cancelled order.*Vessel summary fields are calculated as follows:
1. "Working" includes "Shorted".
2. "In Port" = "Working" + "No Manpower" + "Idle".
3. ""Anchor" is not included "In Port".
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All Jobs Filled

Jobs Ordered

Jobs Dispatched

Class A Checked In

Class B Checked In

Dispatch Completed

Skilled Jobs Not Filled

Jobs Sent to Casual Hall

Flex Jobs Arrived

Total No. of Flex Jobs

Flex Dispatch Completed

Clerk Jobs Arrived

No. of Key Clerk Jobs

No. of Basic Clerk Jobs

Time Jobs Split to Casual Hall

No. of Flex Clerk Jobs Split to CH

No. of Basic Jobs Split to Casual Hall

No. of Key Clerk Jobs Filled at L13

Key Dispatch Completed

Total Key Jobs Sent to Casual Hall

No. of Key Clerk Jobs Filled

Key Clerk Dispatch Completed

No. of Split Key Clerk Jobs Filled

Split Key Clerk Displatch Completed

No. of L/S Jobs Filled 

L/S Dispatch Completed

Casual Dispatch Start No.

Casual Dispatch End No.

Casual Hall Cycled

Casuals Left in Hall

Total L/S Jobs Unfilled

N

1191

1007

779

357

7:02

13

770

6:19

130

6:58

6:19

90

15

6:58

41

15

57

7:15

33

18

7:28

41

7:11

473

7:25

NV4885

NV4885

Y

0

319

CY

Crane

Jitney

Total Clerk

Total Longshore

Total Walking Boss

129

108

19

179

840

9

99

65

34

265

1463

118

98

295

10

157

506

77

55

2

2

29

440

15

271

466

61

572

2369

189

Vessel

Dock

Rail

Vessel

Dock

Rail

Vessel

Dock

Vessel

Dock

Rail

Vessel

Dock

Rail

Vessel

Dock

Rail

83

14

2

2

63

0

33

1

97

164

4

1139

295

29

112

5

1

New

71

53

5

2

106

0

7

12

60

107

12

437

313

90

8

1

0

Back

0

77

21

166

121

8

0

10

44

96

17

166

288

52

52

20

5

Steady

55

0

0

2

0

0

2

0

29

0

0

440

0

0

15

0

0

Cut

99

144

28

168

290

8

38

23

172

367

33

1302

896

171

157

26

6

TotalCategory/Board Type

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Longshore Hall Jobs

Extra Clerk Jobs

Casual Hall Jobs

Jobs unfilled at completion

DISPATCH ACTUALS LABOR ORDER SUMMARY
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Total Clerk Jobs unfilled 30


